KUBICEK

BALLOONS

PARACHUTE

GRAPHIC DESIGN SHEET

BB12E - E type

2 4 6 7 8
a4
13
12
1
10
3
9
8
7
2
6
5
4
TAPE1
3
2
1
PANEL O
NOMEX
> > WHITE 3 NAVYBLUE P PiNk YELLLOW 3 DARKGREEN
> > SUPERWHITE 3 DARK GREY I CLARET LEMONYELLOW 3P BLACK
LIGHT BLUE 2 GREY 3 RED-BROWN IVORY 3» BROWN
3 MIDBLUE I TURQOISE P RreD GREEN SUN FLESH
3 ROYALBLUE WATER BLUE 2 ORANGE I LIGHT GREEN » cod
3 DARKBLUE » Liac OCHRE I MID GREEN P SILVER

1+ KUBICEK POLYESTER standard colours
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